
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, S
POB, CONT S 330.89 FT, W 654.56 
E 654.56 FT TO POB. (AKA PART OF

BESSINGER HARVEY LEE JR/BESSINGER PEGGY NEIL
158 SW CONESTOGA WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-7S-16-04226-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

02/07/2018 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

441,368
45,395
50,000

536,763
218,107
318,656

HX HB 13 318,656
0

536,763
0

543,153

1546/483 7/31/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BESSINGER HARVEY LEE 

DAVIS AMANDA LEIGH 

1546/480 7/31/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BESSINGER HARVEY LEE

BESSINGER PEGGY NEI
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SALE:1:1: 10.02 AC

32244 M H 388 08/29/2014

31470 GARAGE 195 09/25/2013

29123 SFR 392 01/10/2011

23844 POOL ENCL 85 11/14/2005

23493 POOL 170 08/15/2005

22836 SFR 680 02/23/2005

2018HX Base Yr

158 SW CONESTOGA WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,350 113.2400 126.83 551,710 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3856

BAS 960 100 960 97,406

BAS 2,896 100 2,896 293,840

FCP 252 25 63 6,392

FGR 450 55 248 25,163

FSP 150 40 60 6,088

FSP 308 40 123 12,480

5,016 4,350 441,368

BAS= W42 FGR= N25 W18 S25 E18$ W18 S46 E13 FSP=  E25 N6 W25
S6$ N6 E25 S19 E22 N59$ PTR= N30 E30 BAS=  N24 W40 S24 E40$
FSP= W22 FCP= W18 S14 E18 N14$ S14 E22 N14$ S30 W30$.

BAS

4218

46

13
6

25

19

22

59

FGR 25

18

25

18

FSP
25

6
25

6
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24
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22

14
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14FCP

18

14

18

14

1 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 40 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 6,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 26 12 312.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 10,265

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 120 480.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,500

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 14 40 560.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,800

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 6,480

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 14,400

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 750

45,395

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


